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Arden Communication Table 24-25 

Topic of Concern Best Contact(s) Email Address 

Latest News and Updates 
(Principal Newsletters are sent 
bi-weekly and posted on 
website) 

Arden Website 
Arden Twitter 

https://arden.richlandone.org/ 
@ArdenBeagles   

General School Questions, 
Attendance, Student Records, 
Parent Portal, and 
Enrollment/Transfer Paperwork 

Jacqueline Covington, 
Database Specialist  
 
Donella Brown, School Office 
Support/Executive Assistant 
to Principal 
 

Jacqueline.Covington@richlandone..org 
 
Donella.Brown@richlandone.org 
 
 
Main Office PH: 803.735.3400 
Main Office Fax: 803.691.4231 

Questions about 504 plans, IEPs, 
or Requesting Services 

Tiffani Roberts, Guidance 
Counselor 

Tiffani.roberts@richlandone.org 
 

Questions about Nursing 
Services and Student Health 
and Wellness 

Sabrina Mosby, School Nurse 
 
Tiffani Roberts, Guidance 
Counselor 

Sabrina.Mosby@richlandone.org 
 
Tiffani.Roberts@richlandone.org 
 

Questions about Bilingual 
Services 

Clara Cristancho, ML 
Coordinator/Teacher 
 
Christian Guida, Part-Time ML 
Teacher 

Clara.Cristancho@richlandone.org 
 
 
Christian.Guida@richlandone.org 
 

Front Office Support   Carketa Thurmond, Office 
Assistant  

Carketa.Thurmond@richlandone.org 
 
 

Enrolling in an after-school 
activity/enrichment program 
(CRP) 

Barbara Tiller, Curriculum 
Resource Teacher 

Barbara.Tiller@richlandone.org 
 

Interested in volunteering at 
Arden? 

Fill out the District Volunteer 
Form/Application 

https://www.richlandone.org/departme
nts/volunteer-and-mentoring-
program/home  

Interested in helping with a 
future family event? 

Lauren Brooks Sumpter, 
Parent and Family 
Engagement Specialist 

Lauren.Brooks@richlandone.org 
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Hitch Teacher Contact List 

Teacher Name Grade Level Homeroo
m 

E-mail 

Ms. Baldie PreK 17001 Sengene.Baldie@richlandone.org  

Ms. Powell Kindergarten 17002 Tiasia.Powell@richlandone.org 

Mrs. Coaxum Kindergarten 17003 Susan.Coaxum@richlandone.org 

Mr. Willis 1st Grade 17103 Shomari.Willis@richlandone.org 

Mrs. Smiley 1st Grade 17104 Victoria.Smiley@richlandone.org 

Mrs. Lawson 2nd Grade 17105 Iva.Lawson@richlandone.org 

Ms. Cross 2nd Grade 17206 Catherine.Cross@richlandone.org 

Mrs. Legette 3rd Grade 17403 Charlette.Legette@richlandone.org 

Ms. A. Roberts 3rd Grade 17211 Anita.Roberts@richlandone.org 

Mrs. Chisolm 4th Grade 17505 Jalisa.Chilsolm@richlandone.org 

Mrs. Jenkins 4th Grade 17506 Caroline.Jenkins@richlandone.org 

Ms. Frazier 5th Grade 17903 Channel.Frazier@richlandone.org 

Vacancy 5th Grade 17904  

Ms. Cristancho ML Coordinator/Teacher 17404 Clara.Cristancho@richlandone.org 

Mr. Guida ML Teacher 17201 Christian.Guida@richlandone.org 

Coach Carnes PE Teacher 17613 Andrew.Carnes@richlandone.org 

Mr. Sims Art Teacher 17616 George.Sims@richlandone.org 

Mrs. Stewart Music Teacher 17301 Edith.Stewart@richlandone.org 

Ms. Sabino Spanish Teacher 17605 Darling.Sabino@richlandone.org 

Mrs. Dorling Special Services Teacher 17304 Oana.Dorling@richlandone.org 

Mrs. Tiller Curriculum Resource 
Teacher 

17610 Barbara.Tiller@richlandone.org 

Ms. Ryan Literacy Coach 17611 Montressa.Ryan@richlandone.org 

Mrs. Kelly Reading Interventionist 17104 Leah.Kelly@richlandone.org 
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Ms. Kinloch School Social Worker 17302 Denise.Kinloch@richlandone.org 

Ms. Savinda Library Media Specialist 17210 Ruth.Savinda@richlandone.org 

Ms. Roberts Guidance Counselor 17205 Tiffani.Roberts@richlandone.org  

Mrs. Brooks Sumpter Parent/Family Specialist 17209 Lauren.Brooks@richlandone.org 

Mr. Irby Instructional Assistant 17404 Kenneth.Irby@richlandone.org 

Ms. Foust Instructional Assistant 17304 Elizabeth.Foust@richlandone.org 

Ms. Mayers Instructional Assistant 17002 Veronica.Mayers@richlandone.og 

Ms. Wynn Instructional Assistant 17003 Angela.Wynn@richlandone.org 

Mr. Stroman ISS Supervisor 17609 Anson.Stroman@richlandone.org 

Mrs. Robb Speech Language 
Pathologist 

17901 Courtnay.Robb@richlandone.org 

Mrs. Mosby Nurse 17203 Sabrina.Mosby@richlandone.org 

Ms. Brown Executive Assistant to 
Principal 

17204 Donella.Brown@richlandone.org 

Ms. Covington Database Specialist 17202 Jacqueline.Covington@richlandone.org 

Mrs. Stephney Assistant Principal 17906 Shameka.Stephney@richlandone.org  

Mrs. Thurmond Office Assistant 17200 Carketa.Thurmond@richlandone.org  

Mrs. Mack Cafeteria Manager 17216 Renita.Mack@richlandone.org 

Ms. Fogle Cafeteria 17216 Patricia.Fogle@richlandone.org  

Deputy Rodriguez School SRO 17615 Carlos.Rodriguez@richlandone.org  

Mr. Jennings School Custodian 17208 William.Jennings@richlandone.org  
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